No. C 61083

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

KUNA CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC.
ERIC SEANEY

P O BOX 22

KUNA ID 83634

USA

ERIC SEANEY
1281 W AVALON
KUNA ID 83634

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT ERIC C SEANEY 1867 N. PINGO AVE.
DIRECTOR DOLLY BAUGHMAN 1215 S. EAGLE RD.
SECRETARY BRIAN HIGGENS 1956 N. YONKERS AVE.
DIRECTOR JEANIE SEANEY 2621 N. VALLEY GREEN WAY
TREASURER RAY TESKE 1600 ESSINGTON CT.
DIRECTOR CHAD BULLARD 1646 TOPANGA DR.
DIRECTOR BEN MOORE 6882 RED FOREST LANE
DIRECTOR DONETTE MORGAN 4051 PLEASANT VIEW DR.
DIRECTOR JUDY TURLEY 1913 S. CHESTNUT ST.

City State
KUNA D
KUNA D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
NAMPA D
KUNA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83634
83634
83704
83646
83686
83634
83686
83686
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
€ 61083

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Eric C. Seaney
Name (type or print): Eric C. Seaney

Date: 05/18/2017
Title: President

Processed 05/18/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




