No. C 61083 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. KUNA CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC. ERIC SEANEY P O BOX 22 KUNA ID 83634 USA		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ERIC SEANEY 1281 W AVALON KUNA ID 83634 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				N ALCOHOL DE MONTO DE LOS DE L				
				KUNA ID 8.				
				3. <u>New</u> Register				
4. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	ERIC C SEA	NEY	1867 N. PINGO AVE.	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	DOLLY BAUGHMAN		1215 S. EAGLE RD.	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
SECRETARY	BRIAN HIGGENS		1956 N. YONKERS AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	JEANIE SEANEY		2621 N. VALLEY GREEN WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
TREASURER	URER RAY TESKE		1600 ESSINGTON CT.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	OR CHAD BULLARD		1646 TOPANGA DR.	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR			6882 RED FOREST LANE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR			4051 PLEASANT VIEW DR.	Nampa	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	JUDY TURLE	Υ	1913 S. CHESTNUT ST.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Repor						
ID		Signature: Eric C. Seaney			Date: 05/18/2017			
C 61083		Name (type o		Title: President				
Processed 05/18/201	7	* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						